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Fiber Optic Patch Cord--SC/SC Type

Picture Model No. Speci ications Unit

AP-GD-02-SC/SC-1 Simplex OM1/OM2 / Single-mode 3m PC

3 —
f - AP-GM3-02-SCSC-Af Simplex Multi-mode, 10Gb 2m PC
A
/ AP-GD-02-SC/SC-2 Duplex OM1 / OM2 / Single-mode 3m BE
AP-GM3-02-SCSC-A2 Multi-mode, 10Gb PC

Duplex 2m
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